Airon Marine Airon AmX 35

Kategorie
Hersteller

Modell

Art

Lange
Gesamtlange inkl.
Badeplattform
Breite Uber alles
Verdrangung
Frischwassertank
zugel. Personenzahl
Anz. Kojen
Antrieb
Treibstoff
Treibstofftank

Motorboot
Airon Marine
Airon AmX 35
neu, ab Lager
9.96 m

10.67 m

3.30m

6000

154 |

12

5

2 x 230 PS bis 2 x 380 PS
Benzin / Diesel

410 |
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